Gl
as
sw
ar
e
1093
A
ll

hWide head guarantees a good grip
and protection of the glassware in
case of tipping
Lower
ø (mm)
NS
Cone
Colours Cat. No. Units/
box
€/
box
Cat. No. Units/
box
€/
box
5.9 7/16 Violet 391498B 10 NC - 391498 50 NC -
8.1 10/19 Blue 391499B 10 NC - 391499 50 NC -
10.4 12/21 Green 391500B 10 NC - 391500 50 NC -
12.2 14/23 Brown 391501B 10 NC - 391501 50 NC -
16.4 19/26 Yellow 391502B 10 NC - 391502 50 NC -
21.1 24/29 Red 391503B 10 NC - 391503 50 NC -
25.8 29/32 Black 391504 10 NC - - - -
30.9 34/35 White 391505 10 NC - - - -
hPolyethylene, waterproof
hConforms to standard DIN 12242